

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 04/07/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-3225-OF

Call #: 22-3225

Date/Time Reported: 04/04/2022 1001 Report Date/Time: 04/04/2022 1216

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Joseph Chapman Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte

Signature: ____

Signature:

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE

LOCATION TYPE: GAS STATION SPEEDWAY PETROLEUM

2240 E LIVINGSTON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209

Assault _ knowingly harm victim Misdemeanor 1 N 1

29 2903.13A

CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: None/Unknown WEAPON/FORCED USED: Other Weapon AGGR. ASSAULT/HOMICIDE: Argument

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE ******* ************ 48

Zone: South

****** *******

DOB: ************

ETHNICITY: *************

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOSEPH V CHAPMAN

Ref: 22BEX-3225-OF

The complainant reports on 04/04/2022 at approximately 10:00 AM she was assaulted by a former employee while working at a business in the 2200 block of E. Livingston Ave. The complainant reported a minor injuries that did not require medical attention.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **

Page: 1